MARGAO.



Establishment Code: GASG01

NO: DSC/MAR/Misc/2024/ 15 15

Dated: 05th February 2024.

Video Conferencing (VC) Link In District & Sessions Courts , South Goa, Margao on 06.02.2024.

- Court of Principal District Judge, South Goa, Margao https://meet.google.com/gtk-zajo-ioe
- Court of District Judge -1 & Addl. Sessions Judge, South Goa, Margao https://meet.google.com/vkr-dypg-qru
- Court of District Judge-2 & Addl. Sessions Judge, South Goa, Margao https://meet.google.com/sjm-fvwf-iwo
- ❖ Court of District Judge 3 Asst. Sessions Judge, South Goa, Margao
- ❖ Adhoc District Judge -1 & Addl. Sessions Judge, FTC-I, South Goa, Margao

https://meet.google.com/dcd-iaat-kpi

Yours faithfully,

(Irshad Agha)

Principal District & Sessions Judge South Goa, Margao.

MARGAO.

Establishment Code: GASG01

NO: DSC/MAR/Misc/2024/ 1515

Dated: 05th February 2024.

Video Conferencing (VC) Link In District & Sessions Courts , South Goa, Margao on 06.02.2024.

- Court of Principal District Judge, South Goa, Margao https://meet.google.com/gtk-zajo-ioe
- Court of District Judge -1 & Addl. Sessions Judge, South Goa, Margao https://meet.google.com/vkr-dypg-qru
- Court of District Judge-2 & Addl. Sessions Judge, South Goa, Margao https://meet.google.com/sjm-fvwf-iwo
- **❖** Court of District Judge − 3 Asst. Sessions Judge, South Goa, Margao
- **❖** Adhoc District Judge -1 & Addl. Sessions Judge, FTC-I, South Goa, Margao

https://meet.google.com/dcd-iaat-kpi

Yours faithfully,

Sd/-

(Irshad Agha)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South Goa, Margao.